e FOR PAPER FILINGONLY 77 7.

. . . ) .
Ohio Campaign Finance Report .
4 i ) Prescribed by Secretary of State 3/05
" TFull Name of Committee Registration Number, if PAC
Friends of Elizabeth Brown
Fult Name of Candidate
Elizabeth Brown
Street Address Oftice Sought District
545 E Town St City Council Columbus
City State Zip Code
Columbus OH 43215
> SR X 5 Day Columbus Annual Year
hilgw-Primary 2019 Post Primary Pre-General Post-Generat
July August September Semiannual
Monthly Monthly Muathly Termination
Report Electronically filed? M D Y
0 5 07 |1 i 9

For cundidutes only, during an clection year: if total contributions and expenditures euch total $500 or less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one election,
check box. No other forms are required at a post-primary or post-generai period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.10(H) for details.

99,068.32

4,250.00

0.00

103,318.32

1,595.35

101,722.97

250.00

750.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS MADE UNDER THE PENALTY OF ELECTION FALSIFICATION. WHOFVER
COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION 1S GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE FIFTH DEGREE

. g e
Donald McTigue, Treasurer M— 5/2/2019
Print Name and Titlc {Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer only) Signat Datc

Contribution Expenditure COther Total
pages paycs pages pages




