30-A R.C. 3517.10

## FOR PAPER FILING ONLY



## **Ohio Campaign Finance Report**

Prescribed by Secretary of State 3/05										
Full Name of Committee					Registration Number, if PAC					
Friends of Elizabeth Brown										
Full Name of Candidate										
Elizabeth Brown										_
Street Address Office Sought						District				
545 E Town St City Council					II	Columbus				
City				State Zip Code						
Columbus					OH		43215	_		
5 Day	Columbus								Annual Y	/ear
Type of Regard	imary 2019	Post Primary	P	e-General		Post-General			1	
(place X to the left of report July		August	Se	ptember					Semiann	ual
Month	ly	Monthly	М	onthly	Termination					
Amended Report?	Report Electronically file	xt?			1	И		)		Y
No	_		Date of Elect	ion	0	5	0	7	1	9

For candidates only, during an election year: if total contributions and expenditures each total \$500 or less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one election, check box. No other forms are required at a post-primary or post-general period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.10(H) for details.

1. Association of forward from last report	\$ 99,068.32
2. Total subsciency contributions (From Form No. 31-A)	\$ 4,250.00
5. Tonf other lacouse (Form Form No.31-A/3)	0.00
4. Tour time and habit (say of third 1, 3, 3)	\$ 103,318.32
5. Total monetary expenditures (From Form No. 31-9)	\$ 1,595.35
6. Balance on band (line 4 minus line 5)	\$ 101,722.97
7. Value of a-Lind contributions sees the d (From Form No. 314-1)	\$ 250.00
E. Visua of a Kind outs budges made (From Form No. 313-1)	\$ 750.00
9. Constanding Joses owed by committee (From Form No. 31-C)	0.00
10. Outstanding debts owed by continuities (From Form No. 31-N)	0.00
[1] Outsignating loans owned to expansition (From Form No. 31-K)	0.00
(2. Value of Enteriorisms in partitions made (From Form No. 3)-U)	0.00
13. For Electronic Piling Radius only tions of back 2, 7 and proposes of any new towns received this period	\$

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS MADE UNDER THE PENALTY OF ELECTION FALSIFICATION. WHOEVER

COMM	III S EDECTION I ADDITION					
Donald McTigue, Treasurer		surer	Delan (	5/2/2019		
Print Na	ame and Title (Treasurer and Deput	ty Treasurer only)	Signatu		Date	
F	Contribution	Expenditure		Other	Total	
	pages	pages	1 1	pages	pages	
- 1			-			